
Date ACTIVITY/MEETING Venue Time Dress Standard Person To
Contact

Sat, Apr 21 Ash’s shindig party-thon
Party at Ash (formerly from Anstey’s) place

Ash’s place 8pm---> Casual Graham/
Tremain

Wed, Apr 25 ANZAC Day official parade etc. King William st 6am Full Uniform Simmo
Wed, Apr 25 ANZAC Day Netball Challenge  ---  Bloo rovers netball

competition-lots of fun, so be sure to come
ICA Edwardstown 1pm Crew Shirt Graham/

Tremain
27-29 Apr Tailem Bend Camp – Water fun camp at Shaun’s Tailem Bend Casual Shaun

Wed, 2 May Rover Motor Sport AGM – Meeting about cars n stuff Scout HQ 7:30pm Crew Shirt Simmo
Fri, 4 May Movies Night with Ridgehaven   --  Casino Royale &

other. $12 and lots of fun. Will be great.
Cinemas-Richmond

rd
6:30pm Crew Shirt Graham

Sat, 5 May Kullari: Greg’s Boot Party
Boot Greg out and get very happy while doing it

Kullari Den,
Salisbury

8pm Casual Tremain

Wed, 9 May BRC --  Branch Rover Council Meeting Scout HQ 7:30pm -10? Full Uniform Graham
Fri, 11 May European Regressive Dinner – Move around the area

having different foods.
Start at Den 7:30pm-Late Crew Shirt Dylan

Sat, 12 May Competitive Hike – A hike that’s competitive Mt Compass area 9am   Casual Grovers
Sun, 20 May?? BINGO @ RSL – Play the oldies at the great game TBC 7pm Crew Shirt Emma

26-27 May NONT – Night navigation competition in cars.  Lots of
checkpoints and fun to be had.

Bridgewater Coles 5pm8am Crew Shirt Tremain

Thur 31 May Crew Pool Night – Play some pool and chill with your
fellow Flashers

Norwood Ballroom 8pm-Late Crew Shirt Simmo

8-10 June FLASH Crew Hike – Travel a big distance with Flash Start at Den 11am Casual Anton
Wed 13 June BRC -- Branch Rover Council Meeting Scout HQ 7:30pm -10? Full Uniform Graham
Fri, 15 June ???? Mystery Night Graham
Sat, 16 June Aussiemoot Quiz Night  --  Questions to raise money 4 Graham
Fri, 22 June Formal Dinner – Go formal at Maccas suits & the lot TBA 7:30pm Formal Attire Mel/Kym
Sat, 23 June Murray Darling Rescue – service the river & stuff Some1 else
Wed, 4 July Laser Skirmish – Cheap laser fights vs other Flashers Mile End? 7:30 Crew Shirt Tremain

6-14 July Snow Week @ Bogong -- Cold and  snowy but lots of fun
(get your form in now

Bogong Chalet --- Casual Tremain/
Simmo

Wed, 11 July BRC -- Branch Rover Council Meeting Scout HQ 7:30pm -10? Full Uniform Graham
20-22 July State Moot – state camp with partys n expeditions TBA -- Casual TBA

27 July Pole Dancing Class – Learn to dance the best way! Den 7:30 Crew Shirt Graham

Flash Rovers
Crew Events

Other Rover
Crew’s Events

Branch Rover
Events

Executive Contacts:   Graham Buxton-Crew Leader: 0423 079 472 / 83644962    Simon Thompson-Assistant Crew Leader:  0428 713 500
  Dylan Hunt-Secretary: 0418 822 675      Andrew Tremain-Treasurer: 0417 757 940

PROGRAM:  April 2007 – July 2007    Contact Details Below


